
Exhibitors may also require extra assistance at their booth. If you would like a name badge printed for your
supporting delegates please go to www.assct.com.au/conference/industry-equipment-exhibition/applications and
register these delegates as Exhibitor Support. Support registrations do not include attendance at the Conference
Welcome Function and Conference Dinner. Tickets to these functions can be purchased online.

One Free Conference Registration is provided to each occupier of a booth at the Industry Equipment Exhibition. 
Upon receipt of this completed application, a link and code will be provided to you to register your delegates.

3m x 3m Booth: No of booths required. 
First booth @ $3300, second & subsequent booths
@ $3000 each. All pricing is inclusive of GST

3m x 2m Booth: No of booths required. First booth @
$3100, second & subsequent booths @ $2800 each.

Tax invoices will be issued within one month after the application has been received.

SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION FORM

COMPANY NAME

COMPANY ABN

Name of Contact Person (Please Print)

Postal Address of Company

Telephone number for Contact Person

Mobile number for Contact Person

Email address for Contact Person

WE WISH TO PARTICIPATE AS A SPONSOR OF THE 2024 ASSCT CONFERENCE TO BE
HELD FROM TUESDAY 16 APRIL TO THURSDAY 19 APRIL 2024 IN THE

TOWNSVILLE ENTERTAINMENT AND CONVENTION CENTRE.

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES
(PLEASE TICK PREFERENCE)

I/ WE AGREE TO THE TERMS AND

CONDITIONS SET OUT IN THIS

CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIP AND

EXHIBITION PROSPECTUS

Signature

Date

Platinum Sponsor                                       

Gold Sponsor                                              

Silver Sponsor                                              

Bronze Sponsor                                          

Elementary Sponsor                                

Happy Hour Sponsor                                 

Delegate Backpack Sponsor                  

Merchandise Sponsor                               

Barista Sponsor

Keynote Speaker Sponsor                                         

$11,000

$8,800

$5,500

$3,300

$1,100

$2,500

$5,000

$3,500

$5,000

$1,500

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

(PLEASE TICK PREFERENCE)

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO:   

ASSCT Admin:          Monica Lumsden
Office Number:        (07) 4954 3956                              
Email Address:         admin@assct.com.au

For any further inquiries, please contact:

General Secretary:   Rod Steindl
Mobile Number:       0439 427 680
Email Address:         secretariat@assct.com.au
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