## **SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION FORM**

## WE WISH TO PARTICIPATE AS A SPONSOR OF THE 2024 ASSCT CONFERENCE TO BE HELD FROM TUESDAY 16 APRIL TO THURSDAY 19 APRIL 2024 IN THE TOWNSVILLE ENTERTAINMENT AND CONVENTION CENTRE.

COMPANY NAME	
COMPANY ABN	
Name of Contact Person (Please Print)	
Postal Address of Company	
Telephone number for Contact Person	
Mobile number for Contact Person	
Email address for Contact Person	

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES (PLEASE TICK PREFERENCE)		
PI	atinum Sponsor	\$11,000
G	old Sponsor	\$8,800
Si	ilver Sponsor	\$5,500
Ві	ronze Sponsor	\$3,300
El	ementary Sponsor	\$1,100
Н	appy Hour Sponsor	\$2,500
D	elegate Backpack Sponsor	\$5,000
М	erchandise Sponsor	\$3,500
Ва	arista Sponsor	\$5,000
K	eynote Speaker Sponsor	\$1,500

I/ WE AGREE TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS SET OUT IN THIS CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIP AND EXHIBITION PROSPECTUS
Signature
Date

## PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO:

ASSCT Admin: Monica Lumsden
Office Number: (07) 4954 3956
Email Address: admin@assct.com.au

For any further inquiries, please contact:

General Secretary: Rod Steindl Mobile Number: 0439 427 680

Email Address: secretariat@assct.com.au